
C. Thomas Arkoosh 
CAPITOL LAW GROUP, PLLC 
301 Main Street 
Post Office Box 32 
Gooding, Idaho 83330 
Telephone: (208) 934-8872 
Facsimile: (208) 934-8873 
Idaho State Bar No. 2253 

Attorneys for American Falls Reservoir District No. 2 

BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES 
OF THE STATE OF IDAHO 

IN THE MATTER OF DISTRIBUTION OF CM-DC-2011-004 
WATER TO WATER RIGHTS NOS. 36-

k!-ec & 6 :5 e»ca) ( 
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02551 AND 36-07694 NOTICE OF CHANGE OF FIRM 

(RANGEN, INC.) 

COMES NOW American Falls Reservoir District No. 2 through its counsel of record, C. 

Tom Arkoosh and hereby gives notice that its attorney, C. Tom Arkoosh, has moved to a new 

law firm. All further notices, papers and pleadings should be directed to: 

C. Thomas Arkoosh 
ARKOOSH EIGUREN LLC 
PO Box 2900 
Boise, Idaho 83701 
Telephone: (208) 343-5105 
Facsimile: (208) 343-5456 

DATED this day of November, 2012. 

ARKOOSH E.IGUREN LLC // 

~/ J}:,ti :f1 
Attorneys for American Falls Reservoir District #2 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

nt~ 
I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this _::::i_ 'day of November, 2012, a true and correct copy of 

the foregoing document was served by email and by placing in the United States mail, postage 
prepaid and properly addressed to the following: 

Gary Spackman, Director 
Idaho Department of Water Resources 
322 E. Front Street 
Boise, Idaho 83720 
gary.spackman@idwr.idaho.gov 
cleborah. gibson@idwr.idaho.gov 
gmTick. baxter@idwr. idaho. gov 

J. Justin May 
May Browning & May PLLC 
1419 W. Washington 
Boise, ID 83702 
jmay@maybrowning.com 

Robyn Brody 
Brody Law Office, PLLC 
PO Box 554 
Rupert, ID 83350-0554 
robynbrody@hotmail.com 

Sarah Klahn 
Mitra Pemberton 
J. Ryland Hutchins 
White & Jankowski 
511 16th St., Ste. 500 
Denver, CO 80202 
sarahk@white-jankowski.com 
mitrap@white-jankowski.com 
rylandh@white-jankowski.com 
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Fritz X. Haemmerle 
Haemmerle Haemmerle 
PO Box 1800 
Hailey, ID 83333-1800 
fxh@haemlaw.com 

A. Dean Tranmer 
City of Pocatello 
PO Box 4169 
Pocatello, ID 83205 
cltranmer@pocatello.us 

John K. Simpson 
Travis L. Thompson 
Paul L. Arrington 
Barker Rosholt & Simpson, LLP 
195 River Vista Pl., Ste. 204 
Twin Falls, ID 83301-3029 
iks@iclahowaters.com 
tlt@idahowaters.com 
pla@idahowaters.com 

Randy Budge 
Candice McHugh 
T J Budge 
Racine Olson 
101 S. Capitol Blvd., Ste. 300 
Boise, ID 83702 
rcb@racinelaw.net 
cmm@racinela w .net 
tib@racinelaw.net 



W. Kent Fletcher 
Fletcher Law Office 
PO Box 248 
Burley, ID 83318 
wkf@pmt.org 

Jerry R. Rigby 
Hyrum Erickson 
Robert H. Wood 
Rigby Andms & Rigby, Chtd. 
PO Box 250 
Rexburg, ID 83340 
jrigby@rex-law.com 
herickson@rex-law.com 
rwood@rex-law.com 
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